TECHNICAL BRIEF
DIM  SERIES®
INDUSTRIAL – SJ170
BU: Mobile Operators
TECHNICAL BRIEF      DIM  SERIES® INDUSTRIAL – SJ170
1/9
Software Features
 Java Card 3.0.1

ETSI TS 101 220 V14.0.0
Integrated Circuit Cards (ICC);
ETSI numbering system for telecommunication application
providers
ETSI TS 102 124 V6.1.0 Transport protocol for CAT applications; Stage 1
ETSI TS 102 127 V14.0.0 Transport protocol for CAT applications; Stage 2
ETSI TS 102 151 V6.0.0 Measurement of Electromagnetic Emission of SIM cards
ETSI TS 102 221 V14.2.0
Smart Cards; UICC-Terminal interface; Physical and logical
characteristics
ETSI TS 102 222 V14.0.0 Administrative commands
TECHNICAL BRIEF      DIM  SERIES® INDUSTRIAL – SJ170
8/9
ETSI TS 102 223 V14.3.0 Smart cards; Card Application Toolkit (CAT)
ETSI TS 102 224 V14.0.0
Smart Cards; UICC-Terminal interface; Physical and logical
characteristics
ETSI TS 102 225 V14.0..0
Smart cards; Secured packet structure for UICC based
applications
ETSI TS 102 226 V14.0.0
Smart cards; Remote APDU Structure for UICC based
Applications
ETSI TS 102 240 V11.1.0 UICC Application Programming Interface & Loader Requirements
ETSI TS 102 241 V14.2.0
UICC Application Programming Interface (UICC API) for Java
Card™
ETSI TS 102 268 V7.0.0
Test specification for UICC Application Programming Interface
(API) for Java Card
ETSI TS 102 310 V9.1.0 EAP using UICC
ETSI TS 102 412 V14.0.0 Smart Card Platform Requirements
GLOBAL PLATFORM
GP 2.3 V2.3 Global Platform Card Specification
V1.0.1 Mapping Guideline
V1.1.3 Global Platform RAM over HTTPS- Amendment B
JAVA CARD
Java Card Platform 3.0.1 Java Card Runtime Environment, Virtual Machine and API
ID MFF2
FQR 200 1207 Ed3 Revision 3 Recommendations for PCB Assembly of DIM QFN Package